Individual Results: Greater Toronto Area Regional, Oshawa, ON - Aug 16, 2025

. Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WiidCard

Category: Men

1 forbes joe Owen Sound Fire Department Men HAMMER 01:17:02 WC

2 Peters Jeremy Markham Fire Department Markham - 1 Men 01:20:22 BYE

3 Webster Matt Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Men 01:22:09 WC
Department

4 Amos Darryl St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Over 40 01:23:01 WC
Team Herc's

5 Willis Hunter Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:24:00 WC
Lions 4

6 Baca Matthew Oshawa Fire Department Oshawa Fire - Oshawa Over 40 01:24:32 BYE
Team 1

7 Masotti Mike St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D.-  Men 01:25:31 WC
Team Herc's

8 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Men 01:26:14 WC

9 Loor Carlos Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:26:36 BYE
Team 1

10 Caughlin Ryan St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:26:97 WC
Team Herc's

11 Hessel Hayden Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:26:98 WC
Lions 4

12 Russell Trevor Ajax Fire & Emergency Services Ajax Fire Spartans Men 01:27:59 WC

13 Pringle Chip FireFit Alumni Men 01:27:98 WC

14 Crawford Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:28:23 BYE
Team 1

15 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Over 40 01:28:29 WC
Department

16 Moore Andrew Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:28:51 BYE
Team 1

17 Stranges Anthony St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:28:53 WC
TEAM 3

18 Haughn Tom Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Fire Men 01:29:06 WC
Department - Ottawa
Firefit

19 Coffey Kevin St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Over 40 01:29:43 WC
Team Herc's

20 Bremner Kory Windsor Fire & Rescue Men 01:30:12 WC

21 Atkinson- Tom Whitby Professional Firefighters Men 01:30:66 WC

Graham Association Local 2036

22 White Jake Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:30:70 WC
Department

23 O'Henly Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:31:87 BYE
Team 1

24 Barszcz Dave St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:33:00 WC
Team Herc's

25 Flinter Jeremy Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Fire Men 01:33:14 WC
Department - Ottawa
Firefit

26 Kominek Brayden Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:33:44 WC
Lions 5

27 Miller Nathan Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:33:76 WC
Lions 5

28 Maxwell Corbin Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Fire Men 01:33:79 WC
Department - Ottawa
Firefit

29 Hudda Mitchell Bruce Power Bruce Power - Isotopes Men 01:34:06 WC

30 Brown Mike Kamloops Fire Department Over 50 01:34:10 WC



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53
54

55

56

57

58

59

60
61

62

63
64

65

66

67

Vrolijk
Foxwell
Schultz
Cruickshank
Cheropita
Einagel
Fisher

Laughland
Davies

Johnston
Stolberg
Cox

Wallbridge
Fernandez

Gervais

Mclaren
Corley
Baker

Orzech

Howard
Thibault

Ashton

Fisher
Tinebra

Earl

Hoff
Newburn
Miller
Ryan

King
Morrow

Spelier

Rodie
Mota

Nguyen
Winegard

Payne

Doug
Christopher
Michael
Jamie
Corey

Eric

Nathan

Jason
Conrad

Brad
Otto
Chris

Robbie
Ernesto

Josh

Amanie
Brandon
Chris

Lewis

Jon
Roby

Thomas

Cody
Jacob

Robin
Adam
Jeffrey
Isaac
Cameron

Greg
Dean

Hayden

Isiah
Mike

Tommy
Calder

Carter

St. Catharines F.D.
Toronto Fire Services

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
St. Catharines F.D.

Ottawa Fire Department

Ontario Power Generation
Windsor Fire & Rescue

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Ontario Power Generation
Waterloo Fire Rescue
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Toronto Fire Services

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Markham Fire Department
Tallahassee Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department
Markham Fire Department
Service Incendie de la ville de
Trois-Riviéres

Lambton College

Bruce Power
Lambton College

Toronto Fire Services
Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College
Township of Wellesley Fire

Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Markham Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College

Humber College FPRE

St. Catharines F.D. -
TEAM 3

Toronto Fire Services -
Team 1

Township of Wellesley
Fire Department
Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

St. Catharines F.D. -
TEAM 3

Ottawa Fire
Department - Ottawa
Firefit

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Markham - 1

Oshawa Fire - Oshawa

Team 1

Brampton Fire
Department

Markham - 1

Lambton College -
Lions 5

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Lambton College -
Lions 5

Toronto Fire Services -
Team 2

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College -
Lions 4

Township of Wellesley
Fire Department

Fleming College -
Fleming 2

Hamilton Fire
Department

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Markham - 1

St. Catharines F.D. -
TEAM 4

Toronto Fire Services -
Team 2

Lambton College -
Lions 4

Humber College FPRE

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Over 40
Over 40
Men

Over 50
Over 40
Over 45

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men HI RISE
Men

Over 45
Men

FORCE
STAIRS

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men FORCE
Men
Men
Men

Over 55
Over 55

Men

Men
Men

BOX

Men

Men

Men

01:34:83 WC

01:34:95 BYE

01:35:02 WC

01:35:28 WC

01:35:61 WC

01:35:63 WC

01:36:04 WC

01:37:24 WC
01:37:69 WC

01:37:77 BYE
01:37:87 WC
01:38:09 BYE

01:38:68 WC
01:38:98 WC

01:39:26 WC

01:39:87 WC
01:40:18 WC
01:40:29 WC

01:40:43 WC

01:41:38 WC
01:41:77 WC

01:42:06 WC

01:42:28 WC
01:42:36 WC

01:43:24 WC

01:46:71 WC

01:46:93 WC

01:47:17 WC

01:48:41 WC

01:48:46 WC
01:49:53 BYE

01:49:69 WC

01:49:77 WC
01:49:80 WC

01:50:01 WC

01:50:30 WC

01:50:30 WC



68 Berney Mike Oshawa Fire Department Oshawa Fire - Oshawa Men 01:52:68 WC

Team 1
69 Kapitan Kevin Toronto Pearson Fire and Toronto Pearson Fire  Over 45 01:52:76 WC
Emergency Services and Emergency
Services
70 Stewart Brandon Township of Chatsworth Fire Men 01:54:29 WC
Department
71 Mackenzie Jeff Mississippi Mills Fire Department Over 45 01:54:60 WC
72 Cascioli Michael Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Over 55 01:55:93 WC
Department
73 Baker Steve London Fire & Rescue Over 60 01:56:46 WC
74 Catoul John Richmond Hill Fire and Over 50 01:57:24 WC
Emergency Services
75 De Groot Stephan Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:57:40 WC
Team 2
76 Duncan Kevin Stone Mills Fire Department Stone Mills Fire Over 55 01:57:54 WC
Department
77 Good Ryan Township of Wellesley Fire Township of Wellesley Men 01:57:64 WC
Department Fire Department
78 Gallenero Daniel Markham Fire Department Markham - 2 Men 01:58:50 WC
79 Murphy Adam Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Over 45 01:58:72 WC
Services Gloryhounds
80 simmons greg Kincardine Fire & Emergency Over 45 01:58:93 WC
Services
81 Geminari Nikolas Quinte West Fire / Rescue Men 01:59:24 WC
82 Olthof Noah Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Men 01:59:41 WC
Firefighters
83 Lum Barossa Ajax Fire & Emergency Services Ajax Fire Spartans Men HAMMER 02:01:71 WC
84 Halle Mike Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Over 55 02:02:35 WC
Department
85 Rennie Jeff Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Over 40 02:04:70 WC
Department
86 Duch Michael Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Men 02:07:36 WC
Department
87 Ritchie Jordan Pickering Fire Services Over 40 02:08:93 WC
88 Aldridge Cameron Humber College FPRE Humber College FPRE Men 02:10:42 WC
89 Hadad Kévan Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Men 02:12:99 WC
Firefighters Fleming 2
90 PHILLIPS MARK Haldimand Fire Department Over 40 02:14:14 WC
91 Jantzi Steve Kitchener Fire Department Men 02:15:90 WC
92 Ochando Emmanuel Bruce Power Bruce Power - Isotopes Men 02:16:31 WC
93 MEHLHORN MICHAEL  Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Over 40 02:17:49 WC
Department
94 Barron Luke Markham Fire Department Markham - 2 Men 02:17:75 WC
95 Williams Owen Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Men 02:18:13 WC
Firefighters Fleming 2
96 Conley David Bruce Power Bruce Power - Isotopes Men 02:18:74 WC
97 Misiewicz Adam Kingston Fire Rescue Men 02:19:64 WC
98 Ethier Yanick Service Incendie de la ville de Over 50 02:19:69 WC
Trois-Rivieres
99 Raeburn Jackson Markham Fire Department Markham - 2 Men 02:20:31 WC
100 de Moel Tyler St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 02:20:55 WC
TEAM 4
101 Thornton Brad Seguin Fire Services Men 02:21:49 WC
102 Lewis Josh St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 02:25:51 WC
TEAM 4
103 Reancy Vinohthan  Humber College FPRE Humber College FPRE Men 02:29:16 WC
104  Picard Eric Lambton College Lambton College - Men 02:29:22 WC
Lions 5
105 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department Over 60 02:30:75 WC
106 Bodzasy Alex Stone Mills Fire Department Stone Mills Fire Men 02:35:48 WC

Department



107

108
109

110
111
112

113

114
115
116

117

118

Pritchard

Tsuji-Martin
Byne

Vieira
Dacres
Robinson

Subotich

Mills
Daly
Mountain

Rodgers

RED

Shane

Aiden
Karam

Nigel
Taval
Delsin

Ethan

Anthony
Ben
Clifford

mike

EMPTY
LANE

Category: Women

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

Carvello
Maric

Felhaber
Pegg

Campbell
Tremblay
Wehring
Guiducci
Potts
Adams
Forte
Cooper
Messer

Lam

Nicoletto

Capper
Brown

Bellamy
Redden
Morton
Rozon

Dunn

Elissa
Misha

Sarah
Brittany

Kelly
Marisa
Teagan
Laura
Sarah
Keira
Maddy
Kura
Lauren

Victoria

Rachel

Sue
Molly

Paige
Jordan
Mikayla
Danielle

Meaghan

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Ajax Fire & Emergency Services
Stone Mills Fire Department

Milton Fire Department
Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Humber College FPRE
Ajax Fire & Emergency Services
Stone Mills Fire Department

Welland Fire & Emergency

Services
EMPTY LANE

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Ottawa Fire Department
Lambton College

Cambridge Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Lambton College

Hamilton Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

Lambton College

Lambton College

Bruce Power

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Kitchener Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Bruce Power

Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department

Bruce Power

Brantford fire department

Ajax Fire Spartans

Stone Mills Fire
Department

Markham - 2

Fleming College -
Fleming 2

Fleming College -
Fleming 2

Humber College FPRE
Ajax Fire Spartans
Stone Mills Fire
Department

Welland Fire - The
Gloryhounds

Lambton College -
Lions 2

Ottawa Fire
Department - Ottawa
Firefit

Lambton College -
Lions 3

Hamilton Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
TEAM 3

Lambton College -
Lions 2

Lambton College -
Lions 2

Lambton College -
Lions 2

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Women

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Kitchener Fire
Department

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Women

Lambton College -
Lions 3

Kitchener Fire
Department

Bruce Power - Isotopes

Women

Men

Men
Over 50

Over 40
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Over 60

Over 40

Over 65

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Over 45
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

STAIR

TARGET

HAMMER

STAIR

DNF

DNS

FORCE
TARGET

DONUT

HI RISE /
TARGET

HI RISE

TARGET

HI RISE

HI RISE

HI RISE

02:39:50

02:41:33 WC
02:43:21 WC

02:43:37 WC
02:47:80 WC
02:50:20 WC

03:18:25 WC

03:21:84 WC
03:24:39 WC
03:40:09 WC

00:00:00

00:00:00

02:10:81 BYE

02:13:23 WC

02:17:98 WC
02:19:27 WC

02:20:50 WC

02:20:76 WC

02:26:12 WC

02:27:97 WC

02:28:88 WC

02:29:20 WC

02:29:33 WC

02:44:76 WC

02:45:68 WC

02:48:54 BYE

03:00:37 WC

03:02:68 BYE
03:06:56 WC

03:08:70 WC

03:13:99 WC

03:19:82 WC

03:20:38 WC

03:21:75 WC



23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40

Dos Santos
Kublick

D'Andrea

Brousseau
Priboj

Butt

Despatie
Travers
Lucyk
Mclean

Deano
Wuebbolt
Zettel
McAuley

Ferreira
Duncan

Smith
Gilbert

Katrina
Brittany

Lyla

Grace
Emerson

Jenny

Chloe
India
Chelsey
Sophie

Kadin
Michelle
Brittany
Lianne

Micaela
Tina

Bethany
Vanessa

Markham Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Lambton College

Bruce Power
Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stone Mills Fire Department
Markham Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Humber College FPRE
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Markham - 1

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Lambton College -
Lions 3

Bruce Power - Isotopes
Women

Lambton College -
Lions 2

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Toronto Fire Services -
Team 2

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Markham - 2

Stone Mills Fire
Department

Humber College FPRE

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Over 40

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women
Women
Over 60

Women

Over 55

Women
Over 45

HI RISE /
DOOR/
TARGET

HI RISE

HI RISE

HI RISE

HI RISE

HI RISE

box

DNF

DNF
DNS

03:22:15 WC
03:24:90 BYE

03:28:78 WC

03:30:03 WC

03:32:92 WC

03:38:48 BYE

03:41:47 WC

03:43:31 WC

03:49:28 WC

03:54:34 WC

03:57:68 WC
03:58:09 WC
03:59:17 WC
04:26:46 WC

04:58:88 WC

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Greater Toronto Area Regional, Oshawa, ON - Aug 16, 2025
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

