Individual Results: Greater Toronto Area Regional, Oshawa, ON - Aug 16, 2025

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Men											
	1	forbes	joe	Owen Sound Fire Department		Men	HAMMER	01:17:02	WC		
	2	Peters	Jeremy	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 1	Men		01:20:22			
	3	Webster	Matt	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Men		01:22:09	WC		
	4	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40		01:23:01	WC		
	5	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:24:00	WC		
	6	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire - Oshawa Team 1	Over 40		01:24:32	BYE		
	7	Masotti	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:25:31	WC		
	8	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:26:14	WC		
	9	Loor	Carlos	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 1	Men		01:26:36	BYE		
	10	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:26:97	WC		
	11	Hessel	Hayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:26:98			
	12	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services	Ajax Fire Spartans	Men		01:27:59			
	13	Pringle	Chip	FireFit Alumni		Men		01:27:98			
	14	Crawford	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 1			01:28:23			
	15	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Over 40		01:28:29			
	16	Moore	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 1	Men		01:28:51			
	17	Stranges	Anthony	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 3	Men		01:28:53			
	18	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Ottawa Firefit	Men		01:29:06	WC		
	19	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40		01:29:43	WC		
	20	Bremner	Kory	Windsor Fire & Rescue		Men		01:30:12	WC		
	21	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		Men		01:30:66	WC		
	22	White	Jake	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:30:70	WC		
	23	O'Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 1	Men		01:31:87	BYE		
	24	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:33:00	WC		
	25	Flinter	Jeremy	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Ottawa Firefit	Men		01:33:14	WC		
	26	Kominek	Brayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:33:44	WC		
	27	Miller	Nathan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:33:76	WC		
	28	Maxwell	Corbin	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Ottawa Firefit	Men		01:33:79	WC		
	29	Hudda	Mitchell	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		01:34:06	WC		
	30	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department		Over 50		01:34:10	WC		

31	Vrolijk	Doug	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 3	Men		01:34:83 WC
32	Foxwell	Christopher	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 1	Over 40		01:34:95 BYE
33	Schultz	Michael	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Men		01:35:02 WC
34	Cruickshank	Jamie	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Men		01:35:28 WC
35	Cheropita	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 3	Men		01:35:61 WC
36	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Ottawa Firefit	Over 40		01:35:63 WC
37	Fisher	Nathan	Ontario Power Generation		Over 40		01:36:04 WC
38	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue		Over 40		01:37:24 WC
39	Davies	Conrad	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:37:69 WC
40	Johnston	Brad	Ontario Power Generation		Over 50		01:37:77 BYE
41	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue		Over 40		01:37:87 WC
42	Cox	Chris		Mississauga Eiro 9	Over 45		01:38:09 BYE
43		Robbie	Mississauga Fire & Emergency Toronto Fire Services	Mississauga Fire & Emergency			01:38:68 WC
	Wallbridge -				Men		
44	Fernandez	Ernesto	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:38:98 WC
45	Gervais	Josh	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:39:26 WC
46	Mclaren	Amanie	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 1	Men		01:39:87 WC
47	Corley	Brandon	Tallahassee Fire Department		Men		01:40:18 WC
48	Baker	Chris	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire - Oshawa Team 1	Men	HI RISE	01:40:29 WC
49	Orzech	Lewis	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Men		01:40:43 WC
50	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 1	Over 45	FORCE	01:41:38 WC
51	Thibault	Roby	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men	STAIRS	01:41:77 WC
52	Ashton	Thomas	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:42:06 WC
53	Fisher	Cody	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		01:42:28 WC
54	Tinebra	Jacob	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:42:36 WC
55	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 2	Men		01:43:24 WC
56	Hoff	Adam	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	FORCE	01:46:71 WC
57	Newburn	Jeffrey	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:46:93 WC
58	Miller	Isaac	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Men		01:47:17 WC
59	Ryan	Cameron	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		01:48:41 WC
60	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 55		01:48:46 WC
61	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 55		01:49:53 BYE
62	Spelier	Hayden	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:49:69 WC
63	Rodie	Isiah	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 1	Men	BOX	01:49:77 WC
64	Mota	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 4	Men		01:49:80 WC
65	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 2	Men		01:50:01 WC
66	Winegard	Calder	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:50:30 WC
67	Payne	Carter	Humber College FPRE	Humber College FPRE	Men		01:50:30 WC

68	Berney	Mike	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire - Oshawa Team 1	Men		01:52:68	WC
69	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Over 45		01:52:76	WC
70	Stewart	Brandon	Township of Chatsworth Fire Department		Men		01:54:29	WC
71	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department		Over 45		01:54:60	WC
72	Cascioli	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 55		01:55:93	WC
73	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 60		01:56:46	WC
74	Catoul	John	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services		Over 50		01:57:24	WC
75	De Groot	Stephan	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 2	Men		01:57:40	WC
76	Duncan	Kevin	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department	Over 55		01:57:54	WC
77	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Men		01:57:64	WC
78	Gallenero	Daniel	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 2	Men		01:58:50	WC
79	Murphy	Adam	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Over 45		01:58:72	WC
80	simmons	greg	Kincardine Fire & Emergency Services		Over 45		01:58:93	WC
81	Geminari	Nikolas	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men		01:59:24	WC
82	Olthof	Noah	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:59:41	WC
83	Lum	Barossa	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services	Ajax Fire Spartans	Men	HAMMER	02:01:71	WC
84	Halle	Mike	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Over 55		02:02:35	
85	Rennie	Jeff	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Over 40		02:04:70	WC
86	Duch	Michael	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		02:07:36	WC
87	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Over 40		02:08:93	WC
88	Aldridge	Cameron	Humber College FPRE	Humber College FPRE	Men		02:10:42	
89	Hadad	Kévan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		02:12:99	
90	PHILLIPS	MARK	Haldimand Fire Department		Over 40		02:14:14	
91	Jantzi	Steve	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		02:15:90	
92	Ochando	Emmanuel	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:16:31	
93	MEHLHORN	MICHAEL	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department		Over 40		02:17:49	
94	Barron	Luke	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 2	Men		02:17:75	
95	Williams	Owen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		02:18:13 \	
96	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes			02:18:74	
97	Misiewicz	Adam	Kingston Fire Rescue		Men		02:19:64	
98	Ethier	Yanick	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Over 50		02:19:69	
99	Raeburn	Jackson	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 2	Men		02:20:31	
100	de Moel	Tyler	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 4	Men		02:20:55	
101	Thornton	Brad	Seguin Fire Services		Men		02:21:49	
102	Lewis	Josh	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 4	Men		02:25:51	
103	Reancy	Vinohthan	Humber College FPRE	Humber College FPRE	Men		02:29:16	
104	Picard	Eric	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		02:29:22	
105	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 60		02:30:75	WC
106	Bodzasy	Alex	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department	Men		02:35:48	WC

107	Pritchard	Shane	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department		Men	STAIR	02:39:50
108	Tsuji-Martin	Aiden	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services	Ajax Fire Spartans	Men		02:41:33 WC
109	Byne	Karam	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department	Over 50		02:43:21 WC
110	Vieira	Nigel	Milton Fire Department		Over 40		02:43:37 WC
111	Dacres	Taval	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 2	Men		02:47:80 WC
112	Robinson	Delsin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men	TARGET	02:50:20 WC
113	Subotich	Ethan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men	HAMMER	03:18:25 WC
114	Mills	Anthony	Humber College FPRE	Humber College FPRE	Men		03:21:84 WC
115	Daly	Ben	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services	Ajax Fire Spartans	Men	STAIR	03:24:39 WC
116	Mountain	Clifford	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department	Over 60		03:40:09 WC
117	Rodgers	mike	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00
118	RED	EMPTY LANE	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wome	en					
1	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:10:81 BYE
2	Maric	Misha	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		Women		02:13:23 WC
3	Felhaber	Sarah	Ottawa Fire Department		Women	FORCE	02:17:98 WC
4	Pegg	Brittany	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	Women	TARGET	02:19:27 WC
5	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women		02:20:50 WC
6	Tremblay	Marisa	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Ottawa Firefit	Women	DONUT	02:20:76 WC
7	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Women	HI RISE / TARGET	02:26:12 WC
8	Guiducci	Laura	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Women		02:27:97 WC
9	Potts	Sarah	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D TEAM 3	Women		02:28:88 WC
10	Adams	Keira	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		02:29:20 WC
11	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	Women	HI RISE	02:29:33 WC
12	Cooper	Kura	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		02:44:76 WC
13	Messer	Lauren	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes Women		TAROFT	02:45:68 WC
14	Lam	Victoria	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women	TARGET	02:48:54 BYE
15	Nicoletto	Rachel	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		03:00:37 WC
16	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		Over 45	HI RISE	03:02:68 BYE
17	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women		03:06:56 WC
18	Bellamy	Paige	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes Women	Women		03:08:70 WC
19	Redden	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Women	HI RISE	03:13:99 WC
20	Morton	Mikayla	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		03:19:82 WC
21	Rozon	Danielle	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes Women		HI RISE	03:20:38 WC
22	Dunn	Meaghan	Brantford fire department		Women		03:21:75 WC

23	Dos Santos	Katrina	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 1	Women		03:22:15 WC
24	Kublick	Brittany	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women		03:24:90 BYE
25	D'Andrea	Lyla	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	Women	HI RISE / DOOR / TARGET	03:28:78 WC
26	Brousseau	Grace	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes Women	Women	HI RISE	03:30:03 WC
27	Priboj	Emerson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		03:32:92 WC
28	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Over 40	HI RISE	03:38:48 BYE
29	Despatie	Chloe	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women		03:41:47 WC
30	Travers	India	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women		03:43:31 WC
31	Lucyk	Chelsey	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Team 2	Women		03:49:28 WC
32	Mclean	Sophie	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women	HI RISE	03:54:34 WC
33	Deano	Kadin	Stone Mills Fire Department		Women		03:57:68 WC
34	Wuebbolt	Michelle	Markham Fire Department	Markham - 2	Women	HI RISE	03:58:09 WC
35	Zettel	Brittany	Niagara Falls Fire Department		Women		03:59:17 WC
36	McAuley	Lianne	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department	Over 60	HI RISE	04:26:46 WC
37	Ferreira	Micaela	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		Women	box	04:58:88 WC
38	Duncan	Tina	Greater Napanee Fire Department		Over 55	DNF	00:00:00
39	Smith	Bethany	Humber College FPRE	Humber College FPRE	Women	DNF	00:00:00
40	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 45	DNS	00:00:00